Danceworks' Fee Schedule for 2024-2025
461 — 10 Street North, Lethbridge, Alberta T1H 2C6
Phone: 403 328-1119 email: info@danceworkslethbridge.com

www.danceworkslethbridge.com

Fees for 2024-2025
Please note that Danceworks fees below do not included GST
(Fees are for entire school year - September through Mid-June)

Class Descriptions

Tots — 3-4 years of age
Primary — 5-6 years of age
Junior — 7-9 years of age
Intermediate — 10-12 years of age
Senior — 13 + years of age

Fees Fees
Length of
lass . 1% hour
45 min. 1 hour *Jr. Combo Class
# class/wee
1 $280.00/yr. +GST $420.00/yr. +GST $585.00/yr. +GST
2 Add $255.00/yr. +GST Add $350.00/yr. +GST n/a
If two (2) or more members of
the same immediate family are
3 or more taking classes, there is a 5% Add $333.00/yr./class + GST n/a
discount applied to the total fees.

Essentials — first level in an age category
Skills — is the second level in an age category. Must be recommend
by teacher
Advanced - is the third level in an age category. Only offered
occasionally and must be recommended by teacher

*postdated cheques may be divided in 10, 3*, or 2* equal installments.
+Tots classes are 45-minute other classes are one hour except Jr. 1% Combo

Junior 1 % hour combo class is $585.00/yr. +GST
*Our Junior students have the option of taking a one hour ballet/jazz or ballet/tap
oral¥% hour ballet/jazz/tap combo class.

*Payment Policy*

You can provide postdated cheques equaling your yearly fee with your registration. We do
not collect fees at the office monthly. If you wish to pay by cash, debit/credit card, or e-
transfer, we ask that you to pay one third of your fees on the first class of each of the
following months — September, December, and March.

For e-transfers please use: dancewrk@shaw.ca

*Jumpstart Policy*

The Jumpstart Charity only supports a portion of class fees. If you qualify for Jumpstart
assistance, you must arrange to pay the difference in September. Please talk to Mr. Mark to
arrange a payment schedule.

To Register or additional info.

Call us: 403 328-1119 or
email us at:
info@danceworkslethbridge.com
or
dancewrk@telusplanet.net

Competition Dance Information

For students who have previously been involved in
competition or wish to become involved in competitive dance.
Look over the following requirements.

1. Need to have at least one year of dance and be at least 7
years of age.

2. Must be registered in a ballet class. Although we
recommend registering for a modern/contemporary class as
well

3. Attend an introductory dancers’ meeting in September (date
to be announcement in September). There will be a
parent’s meeting on the same day following the
introductory dancers’ meeting.

4. Must be able to commit to regular Saturday rehearsals
between Oct and April.



http://www.danceworkslethbridge.com/
mailto:info@danceworksab.ca
mailto:dancewrk@telusplanet.net

